
 

 
GED Schedule 

Jan. – Jun., 2011  
 

For updates go to www.vtadultlearning.org 
or find us on facebook! 

                                                                             
 
Jan. 2011 
BUR: Tues. Jan. 4/11 

COL: Sat. Jan. 15/11 

COL: Mon., Jan. 24/11 

 

Feb. 2011 
BUR: Tues. Feb. 1/11 

COL: Sat.  Feb. 12/11 

COL;  Mon., Feb. 21/11 

 

Mar. 2011 
BUR: Tues. Mar. 1/11  

COL: Sat. Mar. 12/11 

COL: Mon., Mar. 21/11 

 

Apr. 2011 

BUR: Tues. Apr. 5/11 

COL: Sat. Apr. 16/11 

COL: Mon., Apr. 25/11 

 

May 2011 
BUR: Tues., May 3/11 

COL: Sat. May 14/11 

COL: Mon., May 23/11 

 

Jun. 2011 
BUR: Tues., Jun. 7/11 

COL: Sat. Jun. 18/11 

COL: Mon. Jun. 27/11 

 

 
  

EACH TEST COSTS $15.  CASH ONLY. PLEASE CALL TO 
REGISTER.        

802-846-7245 X100 

 

BUR (Burlington):  Tuesday 8:30a.m.-3:00p.m. 

COL (Colchester): Saturday 8:30a.m.—4:00p.m. 

COL (Colchester): Monday 3:00—8:00p.m. 

 

 
 

TEST START TIMES: 

BURLINGTON:  

Writing – 8:30a.m. 

SS, SC & RD – 9:00a.m. 

Math – 11:00a.m. 

Sat. at COLCHESTER: 

Writing – 8:30a.m. 

Math – 9:00a.m. 

SS, SC & RD – 
11:00a.m. 

Mon. at 
COLCHESTER: 

Writing: 3:00p.m. 

Math – 3:30p.m. 

SS, SC & RD – 4:00p.m. 
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